
Nome Clube Esc Sexo Ano TOTAL Tempo NAT
Tempo 

Corrida
COMB

  

  

Juvenis Fem  

1 MARREIROS Ana  ADCRBA 682 2:37,16 229 11:17,91 453

2 CARDOSO Raquel PMP 588 2:38,59 225 12:47,84 363

3 MOROUÇO Ariana PMP 542 2:50,47 189 12:57,48 353

4 DUARTE Mafalda  EC-CPM 503 2:58,13 166 13:13,02 337

  

Juvenis Mas  0

1 OLIVEIRA Eduardo ADCRBA 763 2:15,97 293 11:00,52 470

2 FEBRA Ricardo ADCRBA 737 2:43,78 209 10:02,22 528

3 MARQUES Rodrigo  EC-CPM 711 2:47,40 198 10:17,03 513

4 SALVADO Diogo PCC 709 2:47,94 197 10:18,44 512

5 SILVA Gonçalo CNA 636 2:36,35 231 12:05,75 405

6 SILVÉRIO Ricardo ADCRBA 636 2:58,25 166 11:00,80 470

7 JARRAIS Pedro  EC-CPM 580 2:47,68 197 12:27,19 383

  

Iniciados Fem  0

1 SEQUEIRA Beatriz CNA 816 1:14,09 268 6:52,35 548

2 REZENDES Carlota  EC-CPM 772 1:13,97 269 7:37,97 503

3 GUERREIRO  Juliana PCC 766 1:17,90 257 7:31,53 509

4 COSTA Beatriz  PMP 728 1:17,38 258 8:10,10 470

5 SÁ Margarida PCC 715 1:22,03 244 8:09,59 471

6 MOREIRA Inês CNA 703 1:27,75 227 8:04,83 476

7 DUARTE Patrícia  EC-CPM 682 1:21,53 246 8:44,38 436

8 NAVE Catarina CNA 665 1:26,59 231 8:46,40 434

9 SILVÉRIO Maria ADCRBA 637 1:20,06 250 9:33,24 387

10 MACAU Maria ADCRBA 626 1:33,97 209 9:03,21 417

11 PINTO Maria ADCRBA 592 1:50,38 159 8:47,32 433

12 LOPES Beatriz PMP 456 :00,00 0 8:24,71 456

13 SILVA Inês CNA 226 1:28,25 226 0:00,00 0

Iniciados Masc  0

1 TALEIGO Duarte CNA 886 1:03,65 300 6:14,67 586

2 TOMÉ Eduardo EC-CPM 864 1:13,25 271 6:07,96 593

3 GONÇALVES Tiago ADCRBA 863 1:10,10 280 6:17,44 583

4 SOARES Duarte  PMP 814 1:16,07 262 6:48,00 552

5 QUITÉRIO João CNA 791 1:12,66 272 7:21,92 519

6 MENDES Duarte PCC 710 1:35,53 204 7:34,90 506

7 ISIDORO Martim ADCRBA 699 1:34,25 208 7:49,47 491

8 CARROLA João PCC 682 1:40,66 188 7:46,00 494

9 RIBEIRO Tomás   PMP 655 1:20,75 248 9:13,89 407

10 FONTES Tomás ADCRBA 633 1:39,19 193 8:40,89 440

11 DUARTE Rodrigo ADCRBA 632 1:25,28 235 9:23,52 397

12 MARQUES Bruno  PMP 605 1:42,12 184 8:59,69 421
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Infantis Fem  0

1 HENRIQUES Carolina CNA 782 0:33,78 284 5:22,09 498

2 NARRA Vera CNA 762 0:31,03 292 5:50,39 470

3 ROCHA Bruna CNA 752 0:37,19 274 5:42,59 478

4 POETA  Mariana PCC 732 0:37,59 273 6:01,24 459

5 FIGUEIREDO Marta CNA 712 0:38,75 269 6:17,59 443

6 GOMES Leonor PCC 673 0:36,84 275 7:02,52 398

7 CARREIRA Maria PCC 641 0:42,69 257 7:16,26 384

8 TOMÉ Patrícia EC-CPM 609 0:39,69 266 7:57,67 343

9 BENTO Joana ADCRBA 577 1:05,32 190 7:13,17 387

10 ABREU Daniela  PMP 519 0:43,59 255 9:16,17 264

  

Infantis Mas  0

1 PEREIRA Gonçalo CNA 770 0:36,29 277 5:27,46 493

2 RODRIGUES João CNA 750 0:40,13 265 5:35,26 485

3 MORAIS Lourenço  PMP 728 0:37,28 274 6:06,79 454

4 VALENTIM  Ângelo PCC 695 0:51,31 232 5:57,34 463

5 ROSA Duarte CNA 675 0:35,50 279 7:04,69 396

6 ALONSO Vasco CNA 672 0:35,53 279 7:07,70 393

7 LAVOS Filipe ADCRBA 651 0:46,03 247 6:56,46 404

8 ZHYLIN António CNA 620 0:41,59 261 7:41,96 359

9 MASCARENHAS  Tiago PCC 547 0:55,25 220 8:13,08 327

  

Benjamins Fem  0

1 PEREIRA Matilde CNA 780 0:40,15 265 3:45,26 515

2 IACHIMOVSCHI Inês CNA 771 0:42,19 259 3:48,42 512

3 RODRIGUES Catarina CNA 756 0:46,84 245 3:49,02 511

4 SÁ  Francisca PCC 751 0:50,19 235 3:44,14 516

5 PINTO Filipa ADCRBA 727 0:53,78 224 3:57,85 503

6 CARDOSO Samanta ADCRBA 720 0:51,63 231 4:11,98 489

7 TEIXEIRA Inês CNA 702 0:54,97 221 4:19,52 481

8 SAMÕES Helena ADCRBA 681 0:56,41 216 4:35,03 465

9 DUARTE Margarida ADCRBA 681 0:58,40 210 4:29,98 471

10 SOUSA Carolina PMP 675 0:51,63 231 4:56,20 444

11 CRUZ Maria PCC 667 0:53,65 225 4:58,69 442

12 GOMES Maria PMP 664 1:01,66 200 4:36,02 464

13 POETA  Rita PCC 643 0:49,85 236 5:33,01 407

14 GONÇALVES Filipa ADCRBA 606 1:01,72 200 5:34,16 406

  

Benjamins Masc  0

1 ROCHA Hugo CNA 780 0:37,94 272 3:52,40 508

2 SILVA Miguel ADCRBA 756 0:34,56 282 4:26,61 474

3 MARTINS Tomás CNA 754 0:40,26 265 4:11,41 489

4 MADUREIRA Rafael CNA 735 0:52,03 229 3:54,38 506

5 PEREIRA Gabriel CNA 677 1:05,31 190 4:13,31 487

6 AMORIM Xavier PMP 675 0:56,42 216 4:41,60 459

7 CRUZ Filipe PMP 673 0:50,84 233 5:00,25 440

8 TEIXEIRA Francisco CNA 670 0:55,53 219 4:49,03 451

9 MASCARENHAS  Rafael PCC 659 1:08,75 179 4:20,96 480

10 FRAZÃO Rodrigo ADCRBA 649 1:06,22 187 4:38,37 462

11 FIGUEIREDO João CNA 593 0:57,50 213 6:00,35 380
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2 FEBRA Ricardo ADCRBA 1 1 CNA 47

3 GONÇALVES Tiago ADCRBA 2 2 ADCRBA 19

1 MARREIROS Ana  ADCRBA 3 3 EC-CPM 9

1 OLIVEIRA Eduardo ADCRBA 3

2 SILVA Miguel ADCRBA 3

3 GONÇALVES Tiago ADCRBA 1

2 FEBRA Ricardo ADCRBA 3

1 MARREIROS Ana  ADCRBA 3 19

5 QUITÉRIO João CNA 1

1 PEREIRA Gonçalo CNA 1

3 RODRIGUES Catarina CNA 1

3 MARTINS Tomás CNA 1

6 SILVA Gonçalo CNA 2

1 SEQUEIRA Beatriz CNA 2

1 HENRIQUES Carolina CNA 2

6 ALONSO Vasco CNA 2

2 IACHIMOVSCHI Inês CNA 2

1 ROCHA Hugo CNA 2

1 TALEIGO Duarte CNA 3

2 NARRA Vera CNA 3

5 ROSA Duarte CNA 3

1 PEREIRA Matilde CNA 3

2 IACHIMOVSCHI Inês CNA 1

2 NARRA Vera CNA 1

1 TALEIGO Duarte CNA 2

1 PEREIRA Matilde CNA 2

3 ROCHA Bruna CNA 2

2 RODRIGUES João CNA 2

1 PEREIRA Gonçalo CNA 3

1 SEQUEIRA Beatriz CNA 3

1 HENRIQUES Carolina CNA 3 47

2 REZENDES Carlota  EC-CPM 3

2 REZENDES Carlota  EC-CPM 1

3 MARQUES Rodrigo  EC-CPM 2

2 TOMÉ Eduardo EC-CPM 3 9

6 GOMES Leonor PCC 1

4 SALVADO Diogo PCC 1

4 VALENTIM  Ângelo PCC 1

3 GUERREIRO  Juliana PCC 2

4 SÁ  Francisca PCC 3 8

3 MOROUÇO Ariana PMP 1

4 COSTA Beatriz  PMP 1

2 CARDOSO Raquel PMP 2

3 MOROUÇO Ariana PMP 1

2 CARDOSO Raquel PMP 2 7
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